



Misc Appeal 21/2023
Regd. No 21/2023
J.O Code No. WB00664
WBBB010020352023

Order No.16

Dated 22-09-2025

The record is fixed for hearing.

Ld.Advoate on behalf of the Appellant file s hazira.

The Ld.Advoate on behalf of the respondent file s a petition praying for time for hearing.

Perused the prayer considered and allowed.

Fix **01-12-2025** for further hearing.

D/C

Additinal District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum